ST MARY MACKILLOP SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2023

Tuition 2023	Fees	Capital Levy	P&F	Total Per annum
1 child family	\$1996	\$688	\$100	\$2784
2 child family	\$2896	\$688	\$100	\$3684
3 child family	\$3496	\$688	\$100	\$4284
4 child family	\$3796	\$688	\$100	\$4584

ADDITIONAL CHARGES PER STUDENT FOR 2023

Additional Annual charges							
2023	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Resource Levy *	\$389 (includes Satchel)	\$370	\$370	\$370	\$389 (includes Recorder)	\$370	\$370
Laptop Levy Yrs. 4/5/6					\$320	\$320	\$320
Camp- Year 5 **						\$260	
Camp- Year 6 **							\$350
Year 6 Yearbook							\$ 35
Deduction if paid Prep enrolment deposit in prior year	-\$200						
TOTAL	\$189	\$370	\$370	\$370	\$709	\$950	\$1075

^{* 50%} Resource Levy cost is charged in Term 1 and 2. The Satchel and Recorder costs charged in Term 1.

OPTIONAL EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2023 (Annual Charge)

Keyboard ***	\$612
Tennis ***	\$476
Chess ***	\$442
Sports Aerobics ***	\$465
Band (charged directly by Creative	\$704
Kidz)	
Instrumental music available for Years 3-6.	
Invoiced separately by Creative Kidz on	
Stage	



^{**} Camp costs are an estimate. Actual cost (lower or higher) will be charged to the account.

^{*** 50%} of the annual charge is levied in Term 1 and Term 3.